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Month- May 2019                                          MBBS Batch -2017-18 

 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1. 2 Monday 20/5/19 Leprosy  Dr.Motghare Dr.Motghare 

2. 3 Tuesday 21/5/19 Oral contraceptive   Dr.Motghare Dr.Motghare 

3. 4 Wednesday 22/5/19  Anticancer drugs    Dr. Balani 

4. 5 Thursday 23/5/19 Practical Dr.Ghotkar Dr.Ghotkar 

5. 6 Friday 24/5/19 Antifungal II Dr.Chakravorty Dr.Chakravorty 

6.  Monday 27/5/19 Antifungal II Dr.Chakravorty Dr.Chakravorty 

7. 7 Tuesday 28/5/19 Rheumatoid arthritis Dr.Turankar Dr. Turankar 

8. 8 Wednesday 29/5/19 Endocrine         Dr.Sontakke Dr.Sontakke 

9. 9 Thursday 30/5/19  Practical Dr.Chakravorty Dr.Chakravorty 

10.  Friday 31/5/19 Gout & Parkinsonism(I) Dr.Turankar Dr. Turankar 


